ANNEX B

(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office ) Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 2018
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ANNEX B

(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office ) Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 2018
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ANNEX B

(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office ) Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 2018

Code. Procurement PMO/ Mode of “Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) Tistor ‘Date of Receipt of Invitation
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(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office ) Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 2018
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Gloria, Oriental Mindoro s Public Biddin wwzoie  |ansore  |wzmoose  |arzore arzezone | weorore | arpone | wirzore |anopose [siooe  |simone  [isors 4.949.926 45 PhP_ 5000,000,00 |4,806505 80 5000,000.00
NACAP w0201 |ar02018
LU zoi2018  [arzerz018
coa o201 [arz6r2018
(Concreting of Bry. aningeol PICE 262018 [arzerz018
FMR, Brgy. Maningcol, Consiruciion 8 Lansangan el e
Pinamalayan, Oriental Mindoro__ | Section Publicsidding __|snapos  |voueors  |woseose  |'soeows s |sweows  |smeose |sezois  |snacos |snseow  |enweos enaco  |iwmeos oa 9.950,000.00 10,000,000.00 7,402,751.19 10,000,00000 ) aerone | amenmo
NACAP 302018 [ar20/2018
LU o208 [arz6r2018
coa 262018 [arzerz018
Concreting of Brgy. Cacawan Farm PICE 412612018 (412612018
o Market Road, Brgy. Cacawan, | Construction 8.Lansangan 42612018 [ar2612018
Pinamalayan, Oriental Mindoro Section Public Bidding 31412018 2112018 32812018 '5/2/2018 '5/2/2018 5/3/2018 5712018 _|5/8/2018 _|5/14/2018 |5/1612018 | 6/13/2018 6142018 |10/8/2018 DA 9,950,000.00 10,000,000.00 9,246,074.35. 10,000,000.00 pect 4/26/2018 | 4126/2018
NAGAP 02018 |ar0i2018
LU o208 [arz6r2018
coa 262018 [arzerz018
Concreting of Sitio Sta. Maria FMR, PICE 4/26/2018 | 412612018
Brgy. Salcedo, Bansud, Oriental Construction B.Lansangan 4/26/2018 4/26/2018
Mindoro Section Public Bidding 31412018 2112018 '3/28/2018 '5/2/2018 '5/2/2018 5/3/2018 5712018 _|5/8/2018 _|5/14/2018 |5/1612018 |5/30/2018 si312018 _|or24/2018 DA 9,950,000.00 10,000,000.00 9,446,012.95 10,000,000.00 pect 4/26/2018 | 4126/2018
NACAP 02018 |ar0i2018
LU o201 [arz6r2018
coa 262018 [arzerz018
Concreting of Brgy. Libertad FMR, PICE 412612018 (412612018
Brgy. Libertad, Bongabong, Construction B.Lansangan 4/26/2018 4/26/2018
Oriental Mindoro Section Public Bidding 2112018 32812018 '5/2/2018 '5/2/2018 5/3/2018 5712018 _|5/8/2018 _|5/14/2018 |5/1612018 | 6/13/2018 6142018 |si10/2018 DA 4,975,000.00 5,000,000.00 4,828,050.24. 5,000,000.00 pect 4/26/2018 | 4126/2018
NACAP wao2018 |ar0iz018
LGu o208 [arzer2018
Construction of Livelihoood Center coA 42612018 412612018
Multi-purpose Building in Brgy. PICE 412612018 (412612018
Poblacion, Bansud, Oriental Construction B.Lansangan 4/26/2018 4/26/2018
Mindoro Section Public Bidding 4612018 13.04-18| 4252018 | as25/2018 42612018 42712018 _|4/302018 _|5/302018 _|si7i2018 |e/1/2018 6132018 |10/772018 can2018 |2.474758.59 PhP__ 2500,000.00 |2,463,322.65 2,500,000.00 pect 4/26/2018 | 41262018
NACAP 352008 452018
Constructon / Improvement of LGu 72018 |anzizots
Mansalay Sports Educalion con anrzows |annizoter
Emergency Evacuation Center PICE 2282008 | 212812018
(SPEC), Poblacion, Mansalay, | Construction B Lansangan azsi2018  [ar26r2018
Oriental Mindoro ection ublic Bidding __|3naos |voueow  |woseore  |'soeow  |'soeows  |sweows  |swoie |seeois |snacos |suseow |seoweos |seveos  |veeos Ganz208  |os90.08468 Phe_ 10,000,000.00 |9,647.720.02 10,000,000.00
NACAP zrioote |aziizots
LGu azrizoe  [arzrrz01
con 62018 [arz6r2018
Concreting of Brgy. Mirayan FMR, PICE o201 [arz6r2018
Brgy. Mirayan, Gloria, Oriental B.Lansangan 4/26/2018 4/26/2018
mindoro_ |4/12/2018 4/19/2018 |4/26/2018 5/8/2018 5/8/2018 5/9/2018 5/15/2018 |5/16/2018 _|5/25/2018 |6/4/2018 6/25/2018 6/26/2018 7/2/2018 DA 6965000 PhP_ 7,000,000.00 | 6547053.66 7,000,000.00 pect 4126/2018 4126/2018
NACAP S112018 |51/2018
LGu szi2018  [siz2/2018
coa s1u2018  [si112018
Repairivaintenance of Baroc Dike, PICE snu018  [s12018
Baroc River, Mansalay, Oriental | Construction Lansangan s1uz018  [si12018
Mindoro Section Public Bidding 040518 110518’ 18.0518|'5/302018 | '5130/2018 | 5/31/2018 6412018 |6/52018 |6/8/2018 |6/11/2018 | 6/27/2018 6282018 | 1011672018 Gaa 2018 PhP 5,999,997.86 PhP__ 6,000,000.00 | PhP _5,639,974.02 PhP___6,000,000.00 cl 5112018 [5111/2018
NACAP 5112016 5112018
LGu szi2018  [siz2/2018
con s1u2018  [si12018
Repair/Maintenance of Mansalay PICE 5112018 |5/11/2018
Revetment, Mansalay River, Construction B.Lansangan 5/11/2018 5/11/2018
Mansalay, Oriental Mindoro 'Section Public Bidding 110518 18.05-18|'5/30/2018 __|'5130/2018 | s131/2018 6412018 |6/52018  |6/8/2018 |6/11/2018 | 6/27/2018 6282018 |9116/2018 Gaa 2018 PhP 3,103,989.32 PhP__ 3,104,000.00 | PhP 2,948,797.11 PhP__ 310400000 [ PCC! 5/11/2018 _ [5/11/2018
NACAP 1720 1720
Loy S222018 512212018
RepairMaintenance of Bank coA sv2018 (51112018
Protection along CSR K0120+145, PIcE 511208 (51172018
Hagan Section, Brgy. Hagan Construction 8.Lansangan sv2018 (5112018
Bongabong, Oriental Mindoro_  Section Public Bidding 11-05-18 18-05-18 | '5/30/2018 '5/30/2018 5/31/2018 6/4/2018 6/5/2018 6/8/2018 _|6/11/2018 6/27/2018 6/28/2018 10/1/2018 GAA 2018 PhP 3,999.999.86 PhP_ 4,000,000.00 | PhP__3,779,808.39 PhP 4,000.000.00 pect §/11/2018 §/11/2018
NACAP 1720 1720
Loy S222018 512212018
coa snvo0e  [sz0is
RepairiVaintenance of Batangan PICE 511208 (51172018
Revetment, Batangan River, Construction Lansangan snu208  [snuzois
Bongabong, Orental Mindoro | Section public Bidding __|04.05-18 11.0518]  180518|5s02018  |'5s0p018  |ssu2018  |esi2o1s  |eiszo1s 6018 |wivoons  |ezrioos  |ezeois |onsions Gan20s | php 599995626 PhP__ 6000,000.00 | PhP_ 557995195 Phe__ Gooooo000 | PCCi 5112018 |511/2018
NACAP
Concreting of Sitio Haguines - Lou
Sitio Himpaparay FMR, Brgy. con
Wasig, Mansalay, Oriental PICE
Mindoro Construction B.Lansangan
section Public Bidding svoos  |owoos  |eowoore  |wowsoss  |eoopors  |eosiois |esoos |wenzors leoeos  |omoeos oo |mmanos o 497500000 PhP_ 5000,00000 484082507 5000,000.00 becr
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement ACEIVIties | 1,980,434,216.56
Total Contract Price of itvi C 1,914,693,690.95
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) | _65,740,525.61
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Construction of 2 Units 2 STY
ICT & SCI LAB, 2 STY REG.
WORKSHOP at Villa Pag -asa | construction BEFF-2018
NHS, Bansud, Oriental Mindoro | seciion Public Bidding 250518 o10618]  osooaslezuzois  |eovzo1e  |erz2izo1s  |eresizo1s |erzsizore |erzrizois |eizsizote 35.072.636.52 PhP__ 35,160,756, 484082597 35,160,758,
Construction of 1 Unit 2 STY 8
CLICT & SCI LAB. at Felimon M.
Salcedo Sr. MNHS, Bansud, | construction BEFF-2018
Oriental Mindoro Section Public Bidding 250518 010618 08.06-18|6i21/2018  |621/2018  |er2212018  |eizsi2018 |eieio018 |eiz7ro018 |eizsiz018 1733136189 PhP_ 17.374908.02 484082597 17,374,908.02
Construction of 1 Unit 2 STY
ICT & SCI LAB. at Pag -asa Construction BEFF-2018
NHS, Bansud, Oriental Mindoro | section Public Bidding 250518 010618 08.06-18|6i21/2018  |621/2018  |er2212018  |eizsi2018 |eieio018 |eiz7ro018 |eizsiz018 2308215527 PhP_ 23,198,146.00 4,840,825.07 198,146.00
Construction of 1 Unit 1 5TY
UNIQUE WORSHOP, 2 STY REG.
WORKSHOP ICT & SCI LAB. at BEFF-2018
San Mariano, Roxas, Oriental
Mindoro Construciion
section Public Bidding __|25.05.18 010618 osos1slenuzors euzons enzons  |eisizons |erezots |wioois |ersors 67976826 Php 694 484082597 691




ANNEX B

(DPWH - Southern Mindoro District Engineering Office ) Procurement Monitoring Report as of June 2018

Code
(UACSIP
AP)

Procurement
Program/Project

PMOI
End-User

Mode of

"Actual Procurement Activity

Source of

ABC (PhP)

Contract Cost (PhP)

Tistof
Invited

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Pre-Proc
Conference

"Ads/Post of
B

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility
Check

SublOpen of
Bids

Bid Evaluation

Post Qual

Notice of
Award

Contract
signing

Notice to
Proceed

Delivery!
Completion

Inspection &
Acceptance

unds

Total

MOOE

co

Total

MOOE]

co

Observers

Pre-bid Conf

Eligibility.
Check

Sublopen of | Bid Post Qual
Bids Evaluation

Delivery!
Completion/

cceptance
(i applicable)

Remarks
(Explaining changes from
the APP)

Construction of 1 Unit 2 STY
ICT & SCI LAB @ Malamig NHS,
Bansud, Oriental Mindoro

Construction
Section

Public Bidding

04.06-18

080618

180618

71372018

71312018

71472018

71512018

71612018

711012018

71112018

BEFF-2018

9,101,145.86

9,124,013.06

9,124,013.06

Construction of 2 Units 2 STY
ICT LAB & SCI LAB @ Maujao
NHS, Bulalacao, Oriental
Mindoro

Construction
Section

Public Bidding

04.06-18

080618

180618

71372018

71312018

71472018

71512018

71612018

711012018

71112018

BEFF-2018

18,584,841.95

18,631,537.54

18,631,537.54

Construction of 2 Units ICT & 2
STY SCI LAB @ Manaul National
High School, Mansalay, Oriental
Mindoro

Construction

Public Biddin

07.06-18

130618

200618

71372018

71312018

71412018

71512018

71612018

711012018

71112018

BEFF-2018

18,208,611.11

18,254,246.73

18,254,246.73

Construction of 2 UNITS 2 STV
1CT &2 STY SCI LAB at Balugo
NHS, Mansalay, Oriental
Mindnrn.

Construction
Section

Public Biddin

07.0618

130618

200618

71372018

71312018

71412018

71512018

71612018

711012018

71112018

BEFF-2018

18,416,594.88

18,462,751.76

18,462,751.76

Construction/Rehabilitation of
Water Supply/Septage and
Sewerage/Rainwater Collectors
- Rainwater Collector System in
Various School, Bansud -
Bulalacao, Oriental Mindoro

Maintenance
Section

Public Bidding

290618

06.07.18

711812018

711812018

GAA

3,280,740.64

3,366,000.00

3,366,000.00

Construction of 1 Unit 4 STY
ICT & SCI LAB @ Kaligtasan
NHS, Bongabong, Oriental
Mindoro

Construction
Section

Public Bidding

220618

290618

06.07.18

711812018

711812018

BEFF-2018

17,331,470.75

17,374,908.02

17,374,908.02

Construction of 1 Unit 4 STY
ICT & SCI LAB @ San Roque
NHS, Bulalacao, Oriental
Mindoro

Construction
Section

Public Bidding

220618

290618

06.07.18

711812018

711812018

BEFF-2018

17,225,195.33

17,268,366.25

17,268,366.25

Construction of 1 Unit 4 STY
ICT & SCI LAB @ Bulbugan
NHS, Gloria, Oriental Mindoro

Construction
Section

Public Bidding

220618

290618

06.07.18

711812018

711812018

BEFF-2018

21,893,479.73

21,854,667.19

21,854,667.19

Repair/Maintenance of Scoured
Shoulder with Slope Protection
Along CSR K0115+200, Brgy.
Hagan, Bongabong, Oriental
Mindoro

Maintenance
Section

Public Bidding

060718

130718

712512018

712512018

3,999,979.98

4,000,000.00

4,000,000.00

Concreting of Buong Lupa Road
Including Concreting of Steep
Slopes - Phase 11, Gloria,
Oriental Mindoro

Construction
Section

Public Bidding

200618

06.07-18

130718

712512018

712512018

OPPAP

29,399,567.46

30,000,000.00

30,000,000.00

Concreting of Brgy. Sto. Nino -
Brgy. Bangbang FMR, Brgy. Sto
Nino & Brgy. Bangbang,
Pinamalayan, Oriental Mindoro

Construction
e

Public Bidding

06-07-18

120718

100718

713112018

71312018

DA

9,950,000.00

10,000,000.00

10,000,000.00

Total Allo

ed Budget of On-going

Activities

252,058,002.19

Prepared by:

RENNEL S. ABOG
OIC - Head Procurement Unit

Recommended for Approval by:

ARLEEN R.RECTO

OIC - Asst. District Engineer

APPROVED:

ANNIELYN E. PADULLO

Asst. District Engineer




